Enroliment
2016-2017
2017-2018

Courses
3D Programming
Adv Mat Proc and Engineerin
Adv Robotics Eng & Des |
AFJROTC America By Air
AFJROTC Basic Survival
AFJROTC Cadets Corps
Algebra 1 Part A
Algebra 1 w/ Lab
Alg I
Alg Il (A)
Anatomy and Physiology
AP American History
AP Biology
AP Calculus AB
AP Calculus BC
AP Chemistry
AP Computer Science Principles
AP Economics
AP English Language & Comp
AP English Lit & Comp
AP European History
AP French
AP Government and Comp. Gov
AP Music Theory
AP Photography 2d Design
AP Physics (C)
AP Physics 1
AP Physics 2
AP Psychology
AP Spanish
AP Statistics
AP Studio Art
Applied Stats

9th
297
315

# of Sections
1

A A N 2 D AN aaaaaoaaaaaw -=2WW =2 a N -aNw b oo N abdbhaNn

10th
305
305

Enroliment Average / Class

17
52
7
82

40
141
192
108
68
46
24
50
10
23
60

70
13
20
10
19

13
19
57
22
108

35

88

10th
309
306

17.0
26.0
7.0
20.5
8.0
6.0
20.0
17.6
24.0
27.0
22.7
23.0
24.0
25.0
10.0
23.0
20.0
7.0
23.3
13.0
20.0
10.0
19.0
3.0
13.0
19.0
28.5
22.0
27.0
6.0
17.5
8.0
22.0

10th
323
306

Total
1235
1232

(-3 students)
**Lost One Teacher



Architectural and Civil Eng 1 9 9.0
Art 1 4 94 235
Art 2 3 75 25.0
Art 3 3 75 25.0
Art4 2 34 17.0

. BegimingWinds  CUT s wAWE |
Biology 9 211 234
Biology (A) 4 92 23.0
Biology Remediation 3 0.0
Bus Law and Finance 2 43 21.5
Business Calculus 1 2 2.0
Chamber Choir 1 27 27.0
Chemistry 7 189 27.0
Chemistry (A) 4 101 25.3
Civics 14 338 24.1
Civics Foundations 2 40 20.0
Class Piano/Music Theory 1 20 20.0
Classical Literature 2 36 18.0
College Algebra 2 35 17.5
College Writing 5 118 23.6
Communication/speech 1 17 17.0
Computer App School/bus 2 26 13.0
Concert Band 1 25 25.0
Concert Choir 1 29 29.0
Concert Orchestra 1 22 22.0
Contemporary Literature 4 97 24.3
Creative Writing 6 140 233
Debate 6 153 255
Drama 2 36 18.0

. Drama(Foundations)  CUT s #AWE |
Economics/Law 4 102 25.5
Economics/Law Foundations 1 20 20.0
Engineering Design 1 9 9.0
English 10 Literature 9 179 19.9
English 9 - Composition 8 170 21.3
English | - Composition 2 35 17.5
English Il - Lit 2 26 13.0

Still waiting on keystone results

College Credit

College Credit

(Semester Class)

Special Ed
Special Ed



English Literature Prep 4 0.0 Still waiting on Keystone Results
Explor Engineering Tech 3 64 21.3
FEA Internship 1 8 8.0
French | 2 37 18.5
French Il 2 52 26.0
French lll 2 44 22.0
Girls Chorus 2 47 235
Health (female) 6 154 25.7
Health (male) 6 159 26.5
History of the Holocaust 4 91 22.8

Honors Band 1 7 7.0 Placed with Intermediate Band
Honors Chorus 1 8 8.0 Placed with Ladies Chorus
Honors Civics 4 110 27.5
Honors English 10 - Lit 3 81 27.0
Honors English 9 - Comp 4 105 26.3
Honors French IV 1 23 23.0
Honors Orchestra 1 11 11.0 Placed with Orchestra
Honors Spanish IV 2 33 16.5
Intermed Concepts Il 4 63 15.8 Low Level Math Course
Intermediate Band 1 16 16.0
Intermediate Sci Il 1 18 18.0
Intermediatie Science 1 1 22 22.0
International Business 1 10 10.0
Intro to Accounting 2 24 12.0 Semester Classes
Intro to Business 4 70 17.5 Semester Classes
Intro to Comp Sci Game Des 3 55 18.3
Intro to Eng Design 1 11 11.0
Intro to Forensics 7 176 25.1
Intro to Geoscience 3 75 25.0
Intro to Mat Proc & Engin 4 97 243
Intro to Physical Sci 1 14 14.0
Intro to Robotics Eng 1 7 7.0
Jazz Ensemble | 1 18 18.0
Jazz Ensemble I 1 15 15.0
Keystone Algebra | Remediation 3 0.0 Waiting on Keystone Results
Ladies Chorus 2 79 39.5



Life Skill Gym
Literature and Film Writing
Literature and Film Writing Foun
Marketing
Modern American History

Music Appreciation
Photography |
Photography I

Phys Ed - Female
Phys Ed - Male

Phys Ed Swim - Female
Phys Ed Swim - Male
Physical Education
Physics
Plane Geometry
Plane Geometry (a)
Pre-Algebra
Pre-calc/trig
Pre-calcl/trig (a)
Psychology
Reading 9
Reading D
Research Writing

Short Story

Short Story Foundations
Sociology
Spanish |
Spanish Il
Spanish Il

STEAM Studio

Strength/flex/conditionin
Strength Il

Structure Eng & Design |

Symphonic Band
Symphonic Orchestra
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9 9.0
123 246
41 205
38 19.0
63 21.0

5 5.0
56 18.7
30 15.0
454 75.7
496 82.7
155 25.8
159 26.5

4 4.0
36 18.0
114 228
114 285
16 8.0
88 22.0
51 255
57 14.3

1 1.0

7 7.0
31 155
163 27.2
37 18.5
76 253
148 247
195 27.9
115 23.0
64 16.0
31 15.5
20 20.0
20 20.0
19 19.0
13 13.0

Combining w/ IHOP Gym

(IHOP Phys Ed - Grouped w/ Life Skills)

Special Ed Class

Semester Class
Special 1:1 IEP Case

Semester Class



Television Production |
Television Production Il
Television Production llI
Web Site Design and Dev
World Cultures
World Cultures Foundations
World Geography
Yearbook/Newspaper

102
82
66
11

252
14
51
20

25.5
27.3
22.0
11.0
22.9
14.0
25.5
20.0



