Enrollment	9th	10th	10th	10th	Total		
2016-2017	297	305	309	323	1235		
2017-2018	315	305	306	306	1232	(-3 students)	
						**Lost One Teacher	
Courses	# of Sections	Enrollment	Average / Class				
3D Programming	1	17	17.0				
Adv Mat Proc and Engineerin	2	52	26.0				
Adv Robotics Eng & Des I	1	7	7.0				
AFJROTC America By Air	4	82	20.5				
AFJROTC Basic Survival	1	8	8.0				
AFJROTC Cadets Corps	1	6	6.0				
Algebra 1 Part A	2	40	20.0				
Algebra 1 w/ Lab	8	141	17.6				
Alg II	8	192	24.0				
Alg II (A)	4	108	27.0				
Anatomy and Physiology	3	68	22.7				
AP American History	2	46	23.0				
AP Biology	1	24	24.0				
AP Calculus AB	2	50	25.0				
AP Calculus BC	1	10	10.0				
AP Chemistry	1	23	23.0				
AP Computer Science Principles	3	60	20.0				
AP Economics	1	7	7.0				
AP English Language & Comp	3	70	23.3				
AP English Lit & Comp	1	13	13.0				
AP European History	1	20	20.0				
AP French	1	10	10.0				
AP Government and Comp. Gov	1	19	19.0				
AP Music Theory	1	3	3.0				
AP Photography 2d Design	1	13	13.0				
AP Physics (C)	1	19	19.0				
AP Physics 1	2	57	28.5				
AP Physics 2	1	22	22.0				
AP Psychology	4	108	27.0				
AP Spanish	1	6	6.0				
AP Statistics	2	35	17.5				
AP Studio Art	1	8	8.0				
Applied Stats	4	88	22.0				

Architectural and Civil Eng	1	9	9.0			
Art 1	4	94	23.5			
Art 2	3	75	25.0			
Art 3	3	75	25.0			
Art 4	2	34	17.0			
Beginning Winds	CUT	9	#VALUE!			
Biology	9	211	23.4			
Biology (A)	4	92	23.0			
Biology Remediation	3		0.0	Still waiting on keystone results		
Bus Law and Finance	2	43	21.5			
Business Calculus	1	2	2.0	College Credit		
Chamber Choir	1	27	27.0			
Chemistry	7	189	27.0			
Chemistry (A)	4	101	25.3			
Civics	14	338	24.1			
Civics Foundations	2	40	20.0			
Class Piano/Music Theory	1	20	20.0			
Classical Literature	2	36	18.0			
College Algebra	2	35	17.5			
College Writing	5	118	23.6			
Communication/speech	1	17	17.0	College Credit		
Computer App School/bus	2	26	13.0	(Semester Class)		
Concert Band	1	25	25.0			
Concert Choir	1	29	29.0			
Concert Orchestra	1	22	22.0			
Contemporary Literature	4	97	24.3			
Creative Writing	6	140	23.3			
Debate	6	153	25.5			
Drama	2	36	18.0			
Drama (Foundations)	CUT	6	#VALUE!			
Economics/Law	4	102	25.5			
Economics/Law Foundations	1	20	20.0			
Engineering Design	1	9	9.0			
English 10 Literature	9	179	19.9			
English 9 - Composition	8	170	21.3			
English I - Composition	2	35	17.5	Special Ed		
English II - Lit	2	26	13.0	Special Ed		

English Literature Prep	4		0.0	Still waiting on Keystone Results	
Explor Engineering Tech	3	64	21.3		
FEA Internship	1	8	8.0		
French I	2	37	18.5		
French II	2	52	26.0		
French III	2	44	22.0		
Girls Chorus	2	47	23.5		
Health (female)	6	154	25.7		
Health (male)	6	159	26.5		
History of the Holocaust	4	91	22.8		
Honors Accounting	CUT	2	#VALUE!		
Honors Band	1	7	7.0	Placed with Intermediate Band	
Honors Chorus	1	8	8.0	Placed with Ladies Chorus	
Honors Civics	4	110	27.5		
Honors English 10 - Lit	3	81	27.0		
Honors English 9 - Comp	4	105	26.3		
Honors French IV	1	23	23.0		
Honors Orchestra	1	11	11.0	Placed with Orchestra	
Honors Spanish IV	2	33	16.5		
Intermed Concepts II	4	63	15.8	Low Level Math Course	
Intermediate Band	1	16	16.0		
Intermediate Sci II	1	18	18.0		
Intermediatie Science 1	1	22	22.0		
International Business	1	10	10.0		
Intro to Accounting	2	24	12.0	Semester Classes	
Intro to Business	4	70	17.5	Semester Classes	
Intro to Comp Sci Game Des	3	55	18.3		
Intro to Eng Design	1	11	11.0		
Intro to Forensics	7	176	25.1		
Intro to Geoscience	3	75	25.0		
Intro to Mat Proc & Engin	4	97	24.3		
Intro to Physical Sci	1	14	14.0		
Intro to Robotics Eng	1	7	7.0		
Jazz Ensemble I	1	18	18.0		
Jazz Ensemble II	1	15	15.0		
Keystone Algebra I Remediation	3		0.0	Waiting on Keystone Results	
Ladies Chorus	2	79	39.5		

Life Skill Gym	1	9	9.0	Combining w/ IHOP Gym	
Literature and Film Writing	5	123	24.6		
Literature and Film Writing Foun	2	41	20.5		
Marketing	2	38	19.0		
Modern American History	3	63	21.0		
dern American History (Foundations)	CUT	4	#VALUE!		
Music Appreciation	1	5	5.0		
Photography I	3	56	18.7		
Photography II	2	30	15.0		
Phys Ed - Female	6	454	75.7		
Phys Ed - Male	6	496	82.7		
Phys Ed Swim - Female	6	155	25.8		
Phys Ed Swim - Male	6	159	26.5		
Physical Education	1	4	4.0	(IHOP Phys Ed - Grouped w/ Life Skills)	
Physics	2	36	18.0		
Plane Geometry	5	114	22.8		
Plane Geometry (a)	4	114	28.5		
Pre-Algebra	2	16	8.0	Special Ed Class	
Pre-calc/trig	4	88	22.0		
Pre-calc/trig (a)	2	51	25.5		
Psychology	4	57	14.3	Semester Class	
Reading 9	1	1	1.0	Special 1:1 IEP Case	
Reading D	1	7	7.0		
Research Writing	2	31	15.5		
Robotics	CUT	2	#VALUE!		
Short Story	6	163	27.2		
Short Story Foundations	2	37	18.5		
Sociology	3	76	25.3		
Spanish I	6	148	24.7		
Spanish II	7	195	27.9		
Spanish III	5	115	23.0		
STEAM Studio	4	64	16.0	Semester Class	
Strength/flex/conditionin	2	31	15.5		
Strength II	1	20	20.0		
Structure Eng & Design I	1	20	20.0		
Symphonic Band	1	19	19.0		
Symphonic Orchestra	1	13	13.0		

Television Production I	4	102	25.5	
Television Production II	3	82	27.3	
Television Production III	3	66	22.0	
Web Site Design and Dev	1	11	11.0	
World Cultures	11	252	22.9	
World Cultures Foundations	1	14	14.0	
World Geography	2	51	25.5	
Yearbook/Newspaper	1	20	20.0	